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UPAZILA : CHUNARUGHAT

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

14.60 14.60 0.00636262001 0.00Chunarughat - Assampara Road. 0.00 19 107.43 0 0.007.32

5.50 5.50 0.00636262002 0.00Chunarughat - Shakir Mohammad Road 0.00 8 18.00 0 0.007.32

0.66 0.66 0.00636262004 0.00Chunrughat-Assampara Road-Amorote bazar 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.007.32

22.30 8.67 0.00636262005 13.63Pakuria Battala-- Asampara bazar Via Rema Tea 
garden.

0.00 39 107.40 7 188.004.50

14.30 1.16 0.00636262007 13.14Assampara Bazar-Amorote Bazar via Manik vander & 
saddam bazar

0.00 8 29.70 0 0.003.35

10.00 5.74 0.00636262008 4.26Amorote Bazar -Chandi chorra (RHD)Road. 0.00 12 37.96 1 7.004.00

18.16 0.00 13.35636262009 4.81Chandpur Bazar (RHD) -Laskerpur Shajibazar Road. 0.00 28 166.00 3 5.503.66

6.00 3.00 3.00636262010 0.00Sakir Mohammad bazar-Shistagonj bazar road. 0.00 13 104.65 0 0.004.35

7.00 0.00 0.00636262011 7.00Shakirmohammad Bazar-Dhaka Sylhet Highway Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

98.53 39.33 16.35UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 9 Nos. Road 42.84 0.00 128 574.14 11 200.50

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

5.60 0.85 3.85636263001 0.91Chunarighat- Paikpara U.P Office Road. 0.00 15 41.92 0 0.004.50

8.00 0.00 0.38636263002 7.62Shatiajuri UP Office-Ranigaon UP-Mirashi notun bazar 
Road.

0.00 21 27.55 0 0.003.50

5.00 0.62 0.00636263006 4.38Deurgach UP Office (Chunarughat Rail station) -
Amorote bazar (Rail station) Road.

0.00 7 73.00 0 0.003.66

4.30 0.00 0.00636263009 4.30Gazipur UP Office (Assampara bazar) -Jarulia bazar 
via Osmanpur Road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.40

8.50 1.50 1.00636263011 6.00Chanbangha  bazar -Shankhola U.P Office via Barkota 
road.

0.00 15 65.00 0 0.003.20

2.62 2.62 0.00636263012 0.00Gazigonj bazar-Ranigaon U.P Office 0.00 4 26.00 0 0.003.40

4.00 0.00 0.00636263013 4.00Mirashi U.P Office -Shahid Chunu Chy. bazar road. 0.00 1 10.00 0 0.003.00

5.00 2.10 0.20636263015 2.70Gatabala bazar-Mirashi UP Office (Nalmuk bazar) via 
Bhularjim bazar road.

0.00 6 4.65 0 0.004.80

2.00 0.00 0.00636263016 2.00Paikpara UP Office (Satang bazar) -Sakir Mohammad 
bazar road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.96

3.00 0.00 0.00636263020 3.00Chunarughat U.P Office- Sakir Mohammad bazar road. 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.003.48

48.02 7.69 5.43UNION ROAD TOTAL: 10 Nos. Road 34.91 0.00 70 251.12 0 0.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

10.00 0.00 0.00636264001 10.00Amo Road railgate - Assampara Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.46

5.00 0.00 0.00636264002 5.00Chanbhanga - Sreebari Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.43

5.00 0.00 0.00636264003 5.00Takerghat -  Amo Bazar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.46

6.00 0.00 0.00636264004 6.00Amo Road Rail Gate - Dulna Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.49

8.00 0.00 0.00636264005 8.00Kalishiri -Sawtail lane road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

6.00 0.00 0.00636264006 6.00Laskerpur Tea Garden - Latifpur Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.46

5.00 0.00 0.00636264007 5.00Begumkhan -  Shakir mohammad Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.44

4.00 0.00 0.00636264008 4.00Ware House Ubahata - Sakir Mohammad Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.44

4.50 0.00 0.00636264009 4.50Durgapur Bazar - Sreerampur Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.40

3.50 0.00 0.00636264010 3.50Shatiajuri - Daragaon Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.44

4.00 0.00 0.00636264011 4.00Salamitila - Hoglichara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.41

5.00 0.00 0.00636264012 5.00Shaisatagonj dewandi Rd(Shankhola) - Lal chand T.G 
Rd.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.30

2.80 0.00 0.00636264013 2.80Talaber bazar - Rema  vit Office 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

6.00 0.00 0.00636264014 6.00Lasakarpur TG- Kapai T.G via Gaibatan Road. 0.00 1 9.90 0 0.003.50

1.60 0.10 0.00636264015 1.50Bhulajum Bazar- Rema via Amtala Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.80

2.00 0.00 0.00636264016 2.00Khoai Embankment(Parajar) - Muchikandi F.W.C 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

4.50 0.30 0.00636264017 4.20Jalilpur Eidgha- Kalamanik Shah Mazar Road 0.00 3 40.00 0 0.004.20

6.00 0.00 0.00636264018 6.00Sundarpur GCCR (Fatushah Mazar)-Daragaon Factory 
Road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00
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1.25 0.00 0.00636264019 1.25RHD Khowai embankment via Hazi Yeasin Primary 
School.

0.00 2 3.10 0 0.003.65

3.00 0.00 0.00636264020 3.00Paikpara U.P Office Badargazi Road. 0.00 4 20.95 0 0.0045.00

4.50 2.00 0.81636264021 1.69RHD -Ramsree-Durgapur bazar Road. 0.00 8 29.57 0 0.003.45

9.00 0.00 8.00636264022 1.00RHD -( Kamai chorra) -Parkul Road. 0.00 17 67.14 0 0.004.00

3.50 3.50 0.00636264023 0.00Parajar Batmul- Gatabala bazar road. 0.00 12 26.65 0 0.004.80

11.00 0.00 0.50636264024 10.50Ranigaon-Sindurkhan road. 0.00 1 30.00 0 0.003.40

2.67 2.50 0.17636264025 0.00RHD(Sreekuta) -Khowai Embakment via murerband 
Mazar road.

0.00 4 8.00 0 0.004.50

0.75 0.75 0.00636264026 0.00Islia Bridge-Assampara-sunachang bazar road. 0.00 2 2.40 0 0.003.50

2.00 0.00 0.00636264027 2.00Gazipur -Ballah B.D.R camp road. 0.00 6 15.55 0 0.003.50

4.20 0.00 3.20636264028 1.00Sakir Mohammad bazar-Panchais road. 0.00 16 76.33 0 0.003.80

2.00 0.00 0.20636264029 1.80RHD-(Chunarughat)-Khowai embankment via Alim 
Ullah Madrasha Road.

0.00 5 9.00 0 0.003.00

4.00 0.55 0.00636264030 3.45Deorgach Railgate -Danchi Ferryghat road. 0.00 3 9.30 0 0.003.41

0.79 0.79 0.00636264031 0.00Takinagar Tank -Gatabala bazar road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.65

4.50 1.80 0.00636264032 2.70Shaistaganj Puran bazar-Ulukandi- Borompur Road. 0.00 4 6.54 0 0.003.00

4.50 0.45 0.00636264033 4.05Chandpur (RHD)T.G -Kalishari road. 0.00 2 9.13 0 0.003.60

4.00 0.90 0.00636264034 3.10Upazila road (Rajar bazar)-Kalishiri road. 0.00 4 5.50 0 0.003.00

2.55 0.92 0.00636264035 1.63RHD(Chunarughat Govt.collete) Nayani-Dimagurunda 
Road.

0.00 2 0.60 0 0.003.60

1.00 0.46 0.00636264036 0.55RHD( Sign.board) -Gogaura road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.60

3.00 0.00 0.00636264037 3.00Assampara bazar -Katanipara via Beelpar. 0.00 2 2.00 0 0.003.60

1.25 0.90 0.00636264038 0.35Gatabala village-Kalenga road via Gatabala Pry.School 
road.

0.00 2 2.00 0 0.003.60

0.22 0.22 0.00636264039 0.00RHD-Chunarughat Police station Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.60

2.00 0.38 0.00636264040 1.63Battala-Mirashi High School  via Ayeton Jamey Mosque 0.00 2 3.57 0 0.003.60

4.00 1.10 0.00636264041 2.90Amtali(Chunarughat Rail station)-Kalishiri Road. 0.00 2 8.35 0 0.003.66

2.00 0.00 0.00636264042 2.00Jarulia bazar-Chankhola road. 0.00 1 35.00 0 0.003.20

2.50 0.00 0.50636264043 2.00Ranigaon-Kamaichorra Road via Hakajura pry.School 
road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

4.50 0.00 0.00636264044 4.50Talaber bazar -Rema B.O.P Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

5.00 0.00 0.00636264045 5.00Laksmipur Mosque -Monyabad via Rahamatabad & 
Borobari.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.65

2.00 0.00 0.00636264046 2.00Holholia Panipata- Holdiura Madrasha 0.00 1 3.04 0 0.003.65

3.00 0.00 0.00636264047 3.00Durgapur bazar-Nowagaon 0.00 1 3.50 0 0.003.65

2.00 0.00 0.00636264048 2.00Sadakpur Corner Sakir Mohammad road-Shistagonj 
Dewandi road via Gorami.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.65

4.00 0.00 0.00636264049 4.00Parkul-Kalinagar-Roghunandan T.G Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.65

2.00 0.00 0.00636264050 2.00Chandbanga Ferryghat - Rashidulla house of village 
Alapur

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.43

3.00 0.00 0.00636264051 3.00Chunarughat Kalenga Road-Goramcharri via Kalikapur 
High & Praimary School.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

3.60 0.00 0.50636264052 3.10Mirashi  Kamar Dokan-Nasimabad road 0.00 2 1.20 0 0.002.50

10.00 2.55 0.00636264053 7.45Pakuria Battala - Kalenga Rd via Mirashi. 0.00 10 50.03 0 0.004.85

4.00 0.00 0.00636264054 4.00RHD-Barkuta via UbahataU.P Office road. 0.00 6 11.85 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 1.50636264055 0.00Sukdebpur-Amorote bazar Road. 0.00 2 2.00 0 0.003.50

0.07 0.00 0.00636264056 0.07Shaistaganj-Dewandi Road-Shankhola U.P Office 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.60

0.33 0.00 0.33636264057 0.00Chunarughat Uttar bazar -D.C.P High school 
(Chunarughat sundarpur road)

0.00 2 10.50 0 0.005.00

4.00 0.00 0.50636264058 3.50Rajar bazar -Basullah bazar road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.46

4.50 0.00 4.50636264059 0.00Chandpur bazar-Shankhola (Dewandi T.G-Sakir 
Mohammad bazar road)

0.00 5 55.77 0 0.006.00

4.00 0.00 2.15636264060 1.85Kalinagar bazar -Sakir Mohammad bazar Road. 0.00 5 21.31 0 0.003.00

4.00 0.00 0.00636264061 4.00Assampara bazar -Sunachang bazar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

5.00 1.10 0.00636264062 3.90Sakir Mohammad bazar-Sreekota( RHD) Road. 0.00 23 32.14 0 0.003.00

235.57 21.26 22.86VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 62 Nos. Road 191.46 0.00 162 611.92 0 0.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

4.00 0.00 0.00636265001 4.00Rema- Alinagar Basulla Bazar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.48
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1.50 0.00 0.00636265002 1.50Gobarkhala - Rema Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.04

3.00 0.00 0.00636265003 3.00Osmanpur - Dulna Tea Garden Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.29

2.50 0.00 0.00636265004 2.50Gonosympur - Velabeel Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00636265005 1.50South Bogadubi Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.99

1.50 0.00 0.00636265006 1.50Gonganagar Village Road . 0.00 1 0.60 0 0.001.94

2.00 0.00 0.00636265007 2.00D.C. Road R&H - Dolairpar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.93

3.00 0.00 0.00636265008 3.00Deorgach - Amkandi Ferryghat Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00636265009 3.00Noyani - Begumkhan T.G.Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.19

1.50 0.00 0.00636265010 1.50Goneshpur - Shailgach Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00636265011 1.50Abdullahpur Village Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00636265012 1.50Shankhola Village - Borabari Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

4.00 0.00 0.00636265013 4.00Khonai Embankment - Katagela Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

1.50 0.00 0.00636265014 1.50Bagmara Village Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

2.00 0.00 0.00636265015 2.00Goalgaon Village Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

1.50 0.00 0.00636265016 1.50R&H Road - Hospital Road.-Barail 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

4.00 0.00 0.00636265017 4.00Durgapur Bazar - Sakir Mohammad Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00636265018 1.50Khuwai Embankment( Bagbari) - R&H Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

3.00 0.00 0.00636265019 3.00Kachisail - Shaistaganj  Puran Bazar Road. 0.00 1 4.50 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00636265020 1.50Deulgaon - Ushainager Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

1.50 0.00 0.00636265021 1.50Henaguri -Kalapur Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

3.50 0.00 0.00636265022 3.50Hazipur -Garamchari Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00636265023 1.50Baraiura- Gazigonj Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

3.00 0.00 0.00636265024 3.00Guaspur - Chanbari Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.46

3.00 0.00 0.00636265025 3.00Sattalia Bazar - Barjush Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00636265026 1.50Pakuria Pry. school - Gajiganj Bazar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00636265027 1.50Shirajnagar - Hanaguri Road. 0.00 1 11.70 0 0.002.50

0.75 0.00 0.00636265028 0.75Ghorgoan village Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.10

2.00 0.00 0.00636265029 2.00Shailgach- Nur Mohammad Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

4.50 0.00 0.00636265030 4.50Sreebari Tea Garden- Amrail Rubber Garden Road 0.00 1 9.90 0 0.003.00

1.25 0.00 0.00636265031 1.25Amanshah Mazar- Chatpara Road 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.003.50

2.00 0.00 0.00636265032 2.00Asampara road - Kirtai Mazar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.50 0.00 0.00636265033 3.50R&H(Girls High school) Naiani Bangaon Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00636265034 1.00Ubahata Village road 0.00 1 1.00 0 0.003.00

3.50 0.00 0.00636265035 3.50Mohimaura Ponchash - Badargazi road 0.00 2 2.60 0 0.003.00

3.00 0.68 0.00636265036 2.32RHD (No.-6 UP Office)-Murarband Mazar Via South 
Noropoti rd

0.00 2 7.00 0 0.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00636265037 3.00Bhularjum Bazar-Gucchagram road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

5.00 0.00 0.00636265038 5.00Ranigaon Bazar-Nasimabad Via Noor Calactor house & 
Motin miah house

0.00 1 1.00 0 0.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00636265039 3.00R&H-Taliutta Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

1.00 0.00 0.00636265040 1.00R&H - Noropati post office via Fakirbari 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.65

1.50 0.00 0.00636265041 1.50Goneshpur bazar-Rail line via paikpara middle Mosque 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

0.50 0.00 0.00636265042 0.50R&H -Kinder garden via house of Momtaz Uddin 
U.P.No.6

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

0.50 0.00 0.00636265043 0.50Gaziganj Pakka road - Sarkargaon Mosque 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

2.00 0.00 0.00636265044 2.00Ulukani govt.Praipary School -Assian Highway link 
road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

6.00 0.00 0.40636265046 5.60Basullah bazar - Balumara road(Basullah bazar 
Alinagar govt. Pry.)

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.65

0.50 0.27 0.00636265047 0.23Chunarughat sundarpur road-Chatpara Pry.School 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.65

0.35 0.00 0.35636265048 0.00R&H-Deorgach 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

1.50 0.00 0.50636265049 1.00Assampara bazar-Gazikalo mazar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

3.50 0.00 0.00636265050 3.50Shatiajuri Rail line- Basudevpur Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

2.10 0.00 0.00636265051 2.10Shakirmohammad-Kalinagar(Dewatali)-Ramapur Via 
Noyagaon Prymary School.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

2.00 0.00 0.00636265052 2.00Shaistaganj-Dewndi Road- Shankhola Pry. School-
Shaistaganj Dewndi Road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

6.00 0.00 0.00636265053 6.00Kairag-Nasimabad Tea Garden. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.75

2.50 0.00 0.00636265054 2.50R&H Chunarughat College-Ashampara Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

3.00 0.00 0.00636265055 3.00Barabari Pry. School-Enatabad Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.75
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1.00 0.00 0.00636265056 1.00Chunarughat Ashampara-Bangaon Railline Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00636265057 1.00Chunarughat Ashampara -Bangaon Adarshagram. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.75 0.00 0.00636265058 0.75Chunarughat Ashampara-Kutbari Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

3.00 0.00 0.00636265059 3.00Chayshree-Arrongbeel Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00636265060 1.50Chayshree-Geraruk Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.85

3.00 0.00 0.00636265061 3.00R&H Shreekuta Madrasha-durgapur Bazar Via Daspara 
Baliari Road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

4.50 0.00 0.00636265062 4.50Shaistaganj-Deundi(Shankhola Mullabari)-Lalchand 
Via Juarlalchand

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00636265063 3.00Panchash-Mahimaura Via Jungle 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.75

2.50 0.00 0.00636265064 2.50Rupashpur-Nalmuk Via Dargaon 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

3.20 0.00 0.00636265065 3.20Ladia WAPDA Embankment-Shahid Chunnu Bazar Via 
Mohaderkuna

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00636265066 1.50Raki WAPDA Embankment-Shahid Chunnu Bazar Via 
Kakaush

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.75

3.50 0.00 0.00636265067 3.50Shamer Bari-Garamchari Via Harinmara 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.75

3.00 0.00 0.00636265068 3.00Himaliabazar-Taltola Via Gunram Bari 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

4.00 0.00 0.00636265069 4.00Pakuria Battola-Rema- Bularjum Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.25 0.00 0.00636265070 2.25Chunarughat-Paikpara Road to Abadgram Via 
Begumkhan road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.75

4.00 0.00 0.00636265071 4.00Kapai Tea Garden-Dewundi Tea Garden 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

4.00 0.00 0.00636265072 4.00Dewndi Tea Garden- Basundharatila Via Kalatila Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00636265073 2.00DewndiTea Garden-Shaltila. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00636265074 2.00Basudevpur-Atalia Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00636265075 1.50Oshainagar-Sundarpur Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.75

2.50 0.00 0.00636265076 2.50Oshainagar-Panargaon Pry. School. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

2.00 0.00 0.00636265077 2.00Shatiajuri -Mahmudpur Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

182.15 0.95 1.25VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 76 Nos. Road 179.95 0.00 11 40.30 0 0.00

564.27 69.22 45.89CHUNARUGHAT UPAZILA TOTAL: 157 Nos. Road 449.16 0.00 371 1477.48 11 200.50
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